29/09/25, 16.03

Domains

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Domains for Interlink Pusat from September 15, 2025 to September 29, 2025

Filter: View only requests that were blocked

RANK

o 0 N N N AR WN = O

— e e e e
S N A W N =D

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

DOMAIN

tracker2.dler.org
googleads.g.doubleclick.net
static.doubleclick.net
www.googleadservices.com
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
pubads.g.doubleclick.net
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
dns.google

bat.bing.com
catalog.gamepass.com
stats.g.doubleclick.net
ire-dsc.shalltry.com
tpc.googlesyndication.com
edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com
ad.doubleclick.net
cm.g.doubleclick.net

content.garena.com
adashx.ut.lazada.com

cdn-static.ap4r.com
match.adsrvr.org
t-api-snack.adaether.com
api.adaether.com
ire-dsu.shalltry.com
app-analytics-services.com
ib.adnxs.com
aax.amazon-adsystem.com
down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com

aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com

fastlane.rubiconproject.com

Next

DOMAIN

Games

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements, Search Engines
Games

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Business Services, Games

Business
Services, Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

REQUESTS
179,748
72,709
17,714
16,440
12,965
11,547
10,442
10,117
8,847
7,965
7,742
6,246
5,874
5,727
5,608
4,701
4,535

4,439

4,034
3,953
3,823
3,797
3,491
3,490
3,296
3,173
3,143
3,120

3,064

1/6


https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15to2025-09-29/blocked/page2.print

29/09/25, 16.03
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

log.byteoversea.net
ap.lijit.com
ads.pubmatic.com
ade.googlesyndication.com
x.bidswitch.net
secure.adnxs.com

r-id-mob-image-service-cdn.glance-
cdn.com

scripts.jixie.media
epicunitscan.info
s0.2mdn.net
youku-jmacs.m.taobao.com

onetag-sys.com
pixel.rubiconproject.com

ad.turn.com
chrome.cloudflare-dns.com
s.amazon-adsystem.com
test.steampowered.com
go.rcvlink.com
token.safebrowsing.apple
api.steampowered.com
p2p-sgp!l.discovery.steamserver.net
h5.mobi321.com
ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr
sf16-static.i18n-pglstatp.com
c.amazon-adsystem.com
adashx4ae.ut.taobao.com
h-adashx.ut.youku.com
hb-api.omnitagjs.com
Ib.eu-1-id5-sync.com
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com

cloudflare-dns.com
v9-id.tiktokedn.com

partner.googleadservices.com
bh.contextweb.com
down-ws-1d.vod.susercontent.com

v16-ad.ap4r.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Business Services
Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements

Ecommerce/Shopping, Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Proxy/Anonymizer

Games

Games

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements, Social
Networking, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Games

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

2,793
2,556
2,532
2,531
2,113
2,091

1,991

1,965
1,893
1,890
1,889
1,869

1,855

1,835
1,726
1,708
1,702
1,589
1,533
1,489
1,472
1,429
1,426
1,380
1,377
1,364
1,357
1,335
1,304
1,212
1,178

1,169

1,158
1,121
1,096
1,061

2/6



29/09/25, 16.03

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102

prebid-server.rubiconproject.com

jp-api.namesvr.dev
s15-def.ap4r.com
prebid.ad.smaato.net
newsaggreg.shalltry.com
sync.adkernel.com
i.liadm.com
sync-tm.everesttech.net
family.adguard-dns.com
device.auth.xboxlive.com
ad.360yield.com
adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
bs.serving-sys.com
match.prod.bidr.io
v15-ad.ap4r.com
cl.adform.net
ipvocheck-http.steamserver.net
adashx.ut.youku.com
pbs.nextmillmedia.com
ipv6check-udp.steamserver.net
log-va.bytegsdk.com
cpm.qortex.ai
sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com
hb.openwebmp.com
static.ads-twitter.com
msft-ssp.adnxs.com
s16-def.ap4r.com
geo.geosurf.io
prebid.cootlogix.com
prodregistryv2.org
ads.servenobid.com
adx3.adform.net
ads.baca.co.id
cpm.appocean.media
aghanim.xyz
mobile.yandexadexchange.net
visitor.omnitagjs.com

s17-def.ap4r.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Gambling

Games

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Advertisements, Business Services
Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Games

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Pornography
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

1,048

1,023
1,005
962
957
951
934
932
917
900
883
875
874
864
855
852
848
842
839
838
831
818
813
796
781
778
759
746
726
715
706
682
681
671
665
660
658
658

3/6



29/09/25, 16.03
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138

ads.stickyadstv.com
get.optad360.io
trancare.transsion-os.com
Ibs.eu-1-id5-sync.com
match.360yield.com

weather.transsion-o0s.com
ad.mail.ru

report.ml.youngjoygame.com
s16-ad.ap4r.com
s.ad.smaato.net
csync.loopme.me
cmp2-tyo3.steamserver.net
pagead2.googleadservices.com
ghb.adtelligent.com
cmp2-sgpl.steamserver.net
gslb.shalltry.com
ms.shalltry.com
cms.quantserve.com
ire-oneid.shalltry.com
apil6-access-sg.pangle-b.io
cmpl-tyo3.steamserver.net
cmpl-sgpl.steamserver.net
mads.amazon-adsystem.com
cpm.didna.io

cmpl-hkgl.steamserver.net
tags.crwdcntrl.net

s15-ad.ap4r.com
ads.yieldmo.com
sin.prod.via.google
akmpicture.youngjoygame.com

aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com
p.rfihub.com

dns.adguard.com
cm.adform.net
s16-12864.ap4r.com

pixel.adsafeprotected.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Advertisements, News/Media, Portals, Search

Engines, Webmail
Games
Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Games

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Games

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Games
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Software/Technology

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

652
649
642
641
620
611

604

601
595
592
587
562
562
555
549
544
538
534
529
524
523
522
517
514
512

500

490
476
476
474
471

466

466
464
462
457

4/6



29/09/25, 16.03
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

174
175
176

dl.listdl.com
cmpl-lax1.steamserver.net
ghb1.adtelligent.com
proxy.safebrowsing.apple
cmp2-lax1.steamserver.net
sea.edge.rms.si.riotgames.com
sgp-conf.dropz-k.com
cmp.optad360.i0
cmp2-hkgl.steamserver.net
kul.prod.via.google
enduser.adsrvr.org

www.xboxab.com

service-aggregation-layer.juno.ea.com

ups.analytics.yahoo.com
click.advertnative.com
sg2-bid.adsrvr.org
grs.dbankcloud.com
sp.analytics.yahoo.com
acdn.adnxs.com
vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com
gsdk-quic-gep-va.bytegsdk.com
toblog.tobsnssdk.com
xpis-xcdn.youku.com
gsdk19-va.bytegsdk.com
ghb?2.adtelligent.com
s21-def.ap4r.com
partnerlinks.io
audid-api.taobao.com
btloader.com
s1-12864.ap4r.com
oslab.shalltry.com
cmp3-hkgl.steamserver.net
af.shalltry.com

ads.us.e-planning.net
um.simpli.fi

get.s-onetag.com
audid-api-sg.taobao.com

m.adnxs.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements, Business Services
Proxy/Anonymizer
Games
Games
Advertisements, Pornography
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Games
Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements

Games

Games

Games

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Advertisements, Business Services

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

456
455
446
444
443
442
438
437
437
430
430
424
412
401
398
384
382
377
364
362
352
351
351
341
339
337
337
333
332
330
324
323
319
313

304

300
299
299

5/6



29/09/25, 16.03
177

178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

sa3.chat.si.riotgames.com

token-media-001-vidio-
com.vidiocdn.net

visitor-ow.omnitagjs.com
dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com
mgqtt-cluster02.transsion-os.com
jmacs-m.lazada.co.id
adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com
player-lg.youku.com
s22-def.ap4r.com

ins.shalltry.com
dsp-cookie.adfarm1.adition.com

ratt.juno.ea.com
doh.dns.apple.com
app-analytics-services-att.com
l.otidapi.com
9469210.fls.doubleclick.net
ipm.adblock.dev
r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com

accounts.doubleclick.net

akmstatic.ml.mproject.skystone.games

tobapplog.tobsnssdk.com
et-eus.w.inmobi.com

cookies.nextmillmedia.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Games
Advertisements

Advertisements
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Games

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing

Games
Games

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Games, Software/Technology
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Next

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15t02025-09-29/blocked.print

298

297

296
293
286
282
278
276
274
268

254

251
247
247
247
241
238
236
233
227
227
224
223

6/6


https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-09-15to2025-09-29/blocked/page2.print

