

Domains

Domains for Interlink Pusat from September 15, 2025 to September 29, 2025

Filter: View only requests that were blocked

[Next](#)

RANK	DOMAIN	DOMAIN	REQUESTS
0	tracker2.dler.org	Games	179,748
1	googleads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	72,709
2	static.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	17,714
3	www.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	16,440
4	pagead2.googleadsyndication.com	Advertisements	12,965
5	pubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	11,547
6	securepubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	10,442
7	dns.google	Proxy/Anonymizer	10,117
8	bat.bing.com	Advertisements, Search Engines	8,847
9	catalog.gamepass.com	Games	7,965
10	stats.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	7,742
11	ire-dsc.shalltry.com	Games	6,246
12	tpc.googleadsyndication.com	Advertisements	5,874
13	edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com	Advertisements	5,727
14	ad.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	5,608
15	cm.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	4,701
16	content.garena.com	Business Services, Games	4,535
17	adashx.ut.lazada.com	Business Services, Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	4,439
18	cdn-static.ap4r.com	Games	4,034
19	match.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	3,953
20	t-api-snack.adaether.com	Advertisements	3,823
21	api.adaether.com	Advertisements	3,797
22	ire-dsu.shalltry.com	Games	3,491
23	app-analytics-services.com	Advertisements	3,490
24	ib.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	3,296
25	aax.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	3,173
26	down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com	Advertisements	3,143
27	aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	3,120
28	fastlane.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	3,064

29	log.byteoversea.net	Advertisements	2,793
30	ap.lijit.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines	2,556
31	ads.pubmatic.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2,532
32	ade.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2,531
33	x.bidswitch.net	Advertisements, Software/Technology	2,113
34	secure.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2,091
35	r-id-mob-image-service-cdn.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	1,991
36	scripts.jixie.media	Advertisements	1,965
37	epicunitscan.info	Advertisements	1,893
38	s0.2mdn.net	Advertisements	1,890
39	youku-jmacs.m.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	1,889
40	onetag-sys.com	Advertisements	1,869
41	pixel.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	1,855
42	ad.turn.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,835
43	chrome.cloudflare-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	1,726
44	s.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	1,708
45	test.steampowered.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games, Software/Technology	1,702
46	go.rcvlink.com	Advertisements	1,589
47	token.safebrowsing.apple	Proxy/Anonymizer	1,533
48	api.steampowered.com	Games	1,489
49	p2p-sgp1.discovery.steamserver.net	Games	1,472
50	h5.mobi321.com	Games	1,429
51	ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr	Advertisements	1,426
52	sfl6-static.i18n-pglstatp.com	Advertisements	1,380
53	c.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	1,377
54	adashx4ae.ut.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	1,364
55	h-adashx.ut.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	1,357
56	hb-api.omnitags.com	Advertisements	1,335
57	lb.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	1,304
58	x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	1,212
59	cloudflare-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	1,178
60	v9-id.tiktokcdn.com	Advertisements, Social Networking, Software/Technology	1,169
61	partner.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	1,158
62	bh.contextweb.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,121
63	down-ws-id.vod.susercontent.com	Advertisements	1,096
64	v16-ad.ap4r.com	Games	1,061

65	prebid-server.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	1,048
66	jp-api.namesvr.dev	Gambling	1,023
67	s15-def.ap4r.com	Games	1,005
68	prebid.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	962
69	newsaggreg.shalltry.com	Games	957
70	sync.adkernel.com	Advertisements, Business Services	951
71	i.liadm.com	Advertisements	934
72	sync-tm.everesttech.net	Advertisements	932
73	family.adguard-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	917
74	device.auth.xboxlive.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games	900
75	ad.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	883
76	adashx4id.ut.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	875
77	bs.serving-sys.com	Advertisements, Business Services	874
78	match.prod.bidr.io	Advertisements	864
79	v15-ad.ap4r.com	Games	855
80	c1.adform.net	Advertisements	852
81	ipv6check-http.steamserver.net	Games	848
82	adashx.ut.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	842
83	pbs.nextmillmedia.com	Advertisements	839
84	ipv6check-udp.steamserver.net	Games	838
85	log-va.bytegSDK.com	Advertisements	831
86	cpm.qortex.ai	Advertisements, Business Services	818
87	sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com	Advertisements, Pornography	813
88	hb.openwebmp.com	Advertisements	796
89	static.ads-twitter.com	Advertisements	781
90	msft-ssp.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	778
91	s16-def.ap4r.com	Games	759
92	geo.geosurf.io	Proxy/Anonymizer	746
93	prebid.cootlogix.com	Advertisements	726
94	prodregistryv2.org	Advertisements	715
95	ads.servenobid.com	Advertisements	706
96	adx3.adform.net	Advertisements	682
97	ads.baca.co.id	Advertisements	681
98	cpm.apocean.media	Advertisements, Business Services	671
99	aghanim.xyz	Advertisements	665
100	mobile.yandexadexchange.net	Advertisements	660
101	visitor.omnitags.com	Advertisements	658
102	s17-def.ap4r.com	Games	658

103	ads.stickyadstv.com	Advertisements	652
104	get.optad360.io	Advertisements	649
105	trancare.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	642
106	lbs.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	641
107	match.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	620
108	weather.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	611
109	ad.mail.ru	Advertisements, News/Media, Portals, Search Engines, Webmail	604
110	report.ml.youngjoygame.com	Games	601
111	s16-ad.ap4r.com	Games	595
112	s.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	592
113	csync.loopme.me	Advertisements, Software/Technology	587
114	cmp2-tyo3.steamserver.net	Games	562
115	pagead2.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	562
116	ghb.adtelligent.com	Advertisements, Business Services	555
117	cmp2-sgp1.steamserver.net	Games	549
118	gslb.shalltry.com	Games	544
119	ms.shalltry.com	Games	538
120	cms.quantserve.com	Advertisements, Business Services	534
121	ire-oneid.shalltry.com	Games	529
122	api16-access-sg.pangle-b.io	Advertisements	524
123	cmp1-tyo3.steamserver.net	Games	523
124	cmp1-sgp1.steamserver.net	Games	522
125	mads.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	517
126	cpm.didna.io	Advertisements, Business Services	514
127	cmp1-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	512
128	tags.crowdctrl.net	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	500
129	s15-ad.ap4r.com	Games	490
130	ads.yieldmo.com	Advertisements	476
131	sin.prod.via.google	Advertisements	476
132	akmpicture.youngjoygame.com	Games	474
133	aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	471
134	p.rfihub.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	466
135	dns.adguard.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	466
136	cm.adform.net	Advertisements	464
137	s16-12864.ap4r.com	Games	462
138	pixel.adsafeprotected.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	457

139	dl.listdl.com	Advertisements	456
140	cmp1-lax1.steamserver.net	Games	455
141	ghb1.adtelligent.com	Advertisements, Business Services	446
142	proxy.safebrowsing.apple	Proxy/Anonymizer	444
143	cmp2-lax1.steamserver.net	Games	443
144	sea.edge.rms.si.riotgames.com	Games	442
145	sgp-conf.dropz-k.com	Advertisements, Pornography	438
146	cmp.optad360.io	Advertisements	437
147	cmp2-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	437
148	kul.prod.via.google	Advertisements	430
149	enduser.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	430
150	www.xboxab.com	Games	424
151	service-aggregation-layer.juno.ea.com	Games, Software/Technology	412
152	ups.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	401
153	click.advertnative.com	Advertisements	398
154	sg2-bid.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	384
155	grs.dbankcloud.com	Advertisements	382
156	sp.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	377
157	acdn.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	364
158	vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com	Advertisements, Business Services	362
159	gsdk-quic-gcp-va.bytegsdk.com	Advertisements	352
160	toblog.tobsnssdk.com	Advertisements	351
161	xpis-xcdn.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	351
162	gsdk19-va.bytegsdk.com	Advertisements	341
163	ghb2.adtelligent.com	Advertisements, Business Services	339
164	s21-def.ap4r.com	Games	337
165	partnerlinks.io	Advertisements	337
166	audid-api.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	333
167	btloader.com	Advertisements	332
168	s1-12864.ap4r.com	Games	330
169	oslab.shalltry.com	Games	324
170	cmp3-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	323
171	af.shalltry.com	Games	319
172	ads.us.e-planning.net	Advertisements	313
173	um.simpli.fi	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	304
174	get.s-onetag.com	Advertisements	300
175	audid-api-sg.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	299
176	m.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	299

177	sa3.chat.si.riotgames.com	Games	298
178	token-media-001-vidio-com.vidiocdn.net	Advertisements	297
179	visitor-ow.omnitagjs.com	Advertisements	296
180	dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games	293
181	mqtt-cluster02.transion-os.com	Advertisements	286
182	jmacs-m.lazada.co.id	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	282
183	adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com	Games	278
184	player-lg.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	276
185	s22-def.ap4r.com	Games	274
186	ins.shalltry.com	Games	268
187	dsp-cookie.adfarm1.adition.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	254
188	ratt.juno.ea.com	Games, Software/Technology	251
189	doh.dns.apple.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	247
190	app-analytics-services-att.com	Advertisements	247
191	l.otidapi.com	Advertisements	247
192	9469210.fl.s.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	241
193	ipm.adblock.dev	Advertisements	238
194	r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	236
195	accounts.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	233
196	akmstatic.ml.mproject.skystone.games	Games	227
197	tobapplog.tobsnssdk.com	Advertisements	227
198	et-eus.w.inmobi.com	Advertisements, Business Services	224
199	cookies.nextmillmedia.com	Advertisements	223

[Next](#)